
Date 

Daily Revenue collection status through RMIS 

Government Of Nepal 

Ministry Of Finance 

Financial Comptroler General Office 

Amount in '000' NRs 

Taplejung 

Panchathar 

Ilam 

Jhapa 

Sankhuwasava 

Terathum 

Bhojapur 

Dhankuta 

Sunsari 

Morang 

Solukhumbu 

Khotang 

Udayapur 

Okhaldhunga 

Saptari 

Siraha 

Dhanusa 

Mahotari 

Sarlahi 

Sindhuli 

Ramechhap 

Dolakha 

District 

 19,587 

 17,862 

 44,192 

 7,45,155 

 12,112 

 13,945 

 17,281 

 37,017 

 3,47,100 

 4,13,588 

 9,736 

 27,322 

 45,590 

 27,131 

 58,365 

 1,69,861 

 2,72,077 

 1,31,485 

 53,738 

 19,110 

 20,013 

 12,345 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 9 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 19,587 

 17,862 

 44,192 

 7,45,164 

 12,112 

 13,945 

 17,281 

 37,017 

 3,47,100 

 4,13,588 

 9,736 

 27,322 

 45,590 

 27,131 

 58,365 

 1,69,861 

 2,72,077 

 1,31,485 

 53,738 

 19,110 

 20,013 

 12,345 

Upto Yesterday 

Amount 

Today 

Amount 

Total Upto Today 

Amount 

.049237 

.044901 

.111088 

1.87316 

.030446 

.035054 

.043440 

.093053 

.872523 

1.03966 

.024473 

.068681 

.114603 

.068201 

.146714 

.426988 

.683934 

.330519 

.135083 

.048038 

.050308 

.031032 





Date 

Daily Revenue collection status through RMIS 

Government Of Nepal 

Ministry Of Finance 

Financial Comptroler General Office 

Amount in '000' NRs 

Rasuwa 

Dhading 

Nuwakot 

Kathmandu 

Lalitpur 

Bhaktapur 

Kavrepalanchowk 

Makawanpur 

Rautahat 

Bara 

Parsa 

Chitawan 

Nawalparasi 

Rupandehi 

Kapilbastu 

Arghakhachi 

Palpa 

Gulmi 

Syanja 

Tanahu 

Gorkha 

Manang 

District 

 1,22,336 

 45,978 

 18,967 

 65,31,346 

 99,55,386 

 3,91,098 

 1,21,912 

 2,87,096 

 98,797 

 6,87,967 

 84,74,233 

 15,31,505 

 74,840 

 52,55,566 

 4,91,219 

 38,548 

 52,795 

 96,070 

 20,618 

 83,482 

 58,559 

 2,247 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 138 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1,22,336 

 45,978 

 18,967 

 65,31,484 

 99,55,386 

 3,91,098 

 1,21,912 

 2,87,096 

 98,797 

 6,87,967 

 84,74,233 

 15,31,505 

 74,840 

 52,55,566 

 4,91,219 

 38,548 

 52,795 

 96,070 

 20,618 

 83,482 

 58,559 

 2,247 

Upto Yesterday 

Amount 

Today 

Amount 

Total Upto Today 

Amount 

.307522 

.115578 

.047679 

16.4185 

25.0253 

.983122 

.306457 

.721687 

.248350 

1.72938 

21.3021 

3.84982 

.188129 

13.2112 

1.23480 

.096900 

.132714 

.241495 

.051829 

.209854 

.147203 

.005649 





Date 

Daily Revenue collection status through RMIS 

Government Of Nepal 

Ministry Of Finance 

Financial Comptroler General Office 

Amount in '000' NRs 

Lamjung 

Kaski 

Parbat 

Baglung 

Myagdi 

Mustang 

Mugu 

Dolpa 

Humla 

Jumla 

Kalikot 

Rukum 

Rolpa 

Pyuthan 

Dang 

Salyan 

Banke 

Bardiya 

Surkhet 

Jajarkot 

Dailekha 

Kailali 

District 

 26,494 

 6,26,351 

 12,895 

 97,664 

 8,190 

 2,550 

 5,056 

 8,097 

 158 

 16,505 

 12,328 

 12,009 

 38,680 

 31,054 

 2,27,362 

 5,762 

 7,20,323 

 22,512 

 1,16,594 

 6,739 

 16,508 

 4,75,476 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 26,494 

 6,26,351 

 12,895 

 97,664 

 8,190 

 2,550 

 5,056 

 8,097 

 158 

 16,505 

 12,328 

 12,009 

 38,680 

 31,054 

 2,27,362 

 5,762 

 7,20,323 

 22,512 

 1,16,594 

 6,739 

 16,508 

 4,75,476 

Upto Yesterday 

Amount 

Today 

Amount 

Total Upto Today 

Amount 

.066600 

1.57449 

.032414 

.245502 

.020587 

.006410 

.012709 

.020355 

.000397 

.041489 

.030990 

.030187 

.097232 

.078062 

.571531 

.014483 

1.81071 

.056590 

.293087 

.016941 

.041498 

1.19523 





 

Date 

Daily Revenue collection status through RMIS 

Government Of Nepal 

Ministry Of Finance 

Financial Comptroler General Office 

Amount in '000' NRs 

 3,97,81,070  147  3,97,81,218 

Doti 

Achham 

Bajura 

Bajhang 

Darchula 

Baitadi 

Dadeldhura 

Kanchanpur 

District 

 50,806 

 14,858 

 20,296 

 19,954 

 13,150 

 21,027 

 10,402 

 1,86,090 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 50,806 

 14,858 

 20,296 

 19,954 

 13,150 

 21,027 

 10,402 

 1,86,090 

Total: 

Upto Yesterday 

Amount 

Today 

Amount 

Total Upto Today 

Amount 

.127714 

.037350 

.051019 

.050158 

.033056 

.052857 

.026147 

.467783 




